
Attendees FirstName   LastName   Email  

1 Abdul Namrou abdul.namrou@wsp.com

2 Adora Terry adora.terry@vrxglobal.com

3 Anu Kancherla akancherla@ieaworld.com

4 Al Radaydeh al.radaydeh@vrxglobal.com

5 Amber Mccullough amber.mccullough@ramosconsultingllc.com

6 Allison Nagelberg anagelberg@pape‐dawson.com

7 Austin Helton austin.helton@kimley‐horn.com

8 Brian Allen ballen@pape‐dawson.com

9 Brandon Sparkman brandons@estinc.com

10 Brett Pope brett.pope@terracon.com

11 Blake Staton bwstaton@garverusa.com

12 Chris Cotter ccotter@lja.com

13 Caleb Hing ching@consoreng.com

14 Cliff Hall cliff.hall@stantec.com

15 Christopher Barnhart crbarnhart@barnharteng.us

16 Cyndi Fields cynthia.fields@wsp.com

17 Dixie Cawthorne dcawthorne@aggengr.com

18 Dennis Cooley dcooley@hwlochner.com

19 David Covarrubias dcovarrubias@seatx.com

20 Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley‐horn.com

21 Dacio Marin dmarin@lja.com

22 Dustin Mckinney dmckinney@pape‐dawson.com

23 Donna Adams donna.adams@atkinsglobal.com

24 Dennis Seal dseal@pape‐dawson.com

25 David Unger dunger@jonescarter.com

26 Eugene Lee eugene.lee@aguirre‐fields.com

27 Fadi Faraj ffaraj@hvj.com

28 George Cisneros gcisneros@hntb.com

29 Gregg Durham gdurham@bgeinc.com

30 Greg Janes gjanes@pape‐dawson.com

31 Greg Kochersperger gkochers@hdrinc.com

32 George Tillett gtillett@ttstexas.com

33 Gunner Geil gunner.geil@vrxglobal.com

34 Harrison Mcclain hmcclain@pkce.com

35 Jon King j.king@vrxglobal.com

36 Jason Berry jberry@omegaengineers.com

37 Johnnie Ching jching@seatx.com

38 Joseph Garner jegarner@barnharteng.us

39 James Hornsby jhornsby@binkleybarfield.com

40 John Holt jmholt@modjeski.com

41 Jonathon Seddelmeyer jonathon.seddelmeyer@wsp.com

42 Jennifer Nelson‐Smith jsmith@ieaworld.com

43 Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com

44 Justin Beaird justin.beaird@jacobs.com

45 Julia Uthe juthe@hntb.com

46 Kari Ward kari.ward@stantec.com

47 Katie Hertel katie.hertel@skyrocketdfw.com

48 Kylie Claypool kclaypool@ieaworld.com
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49 Kelly Wells kelly.wells@jacobs.com

50 Katelyn Flores kflores@ieaworld.com

51 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com

52 Krishna Peapully krishna.peapully@aecom.com

53 Katy Ruzicka kruzicka@cpyi.com

54 Kelly Schenk kschenk@seatx.com

55 Laurell Olds laurell.olds@parsons.com

56 Lindsey Pwen lindsey.owen@wsp.com

57 Laura Mcarthur lmcarthur@pape‐dawson.com

58 Lisa Powell lpowell@pestructural.com

59 Luke Reed lreed@pape‐dawson.com

60 Mark Gribble mark.gribble@aguirre‐fields.com

61 Mike Battles mbattles@jonescarter.com

62 Melissa Beasley mbeasley@bgeinc.com

63 Michelle Browning mbrowning@hntb.com

64 Matt Craig mcraig@halff.com

65 Mert Kurtulus mert.kurtulus@wsp.com

66 Megan Jackson mjackson@binkleybarfield.com

67 Mark Schluter mschluter@pkce.com

68 Paul Bright paul.bright@tedsi.com

69 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com

70 Robert Lawrence rlawrence@hvj.com

71 Roger Kittrell roger.kittrell@woodplc.com

72 Rick Prieto rprieto@consoreng.com

73 Richard Skopik rskopik@hwlochner.com

74 Ryan Fritz rwfritz@burnsmcd.com

75 Shakeel Ahmed sahmed@ieaworld.com

76 Samir Bougacha samir.bougacha@vrxglobal.com

77 Sean Clary sclary@burnsmcd.com

78 Shannon Thomas shannon.thomas@aguirre‐fields.com

79 Sandeep Patil spatil@consoreng.com

80 Spenta Irani spenta.irani@jacobs.com

81 Selvaratnam Sanjeevan ssanjeevan@hvj.com

82 Steve Schoenekse sschoenekase@hwlochner.com

83 Steph Ware stephanie.ware@aguirre‐fields.com

84 Stanley Yin syin@tweinc.com

85 Tanzy Wilson tanzy.wilson@vrxglobal.com

86 Tom Ashcraft tashcraft@cpyi.com

87 Tuong Nguyen tnguyen@binkleybarfield.com

88 Tony Schmitt tschmitt@burnsmcd.com

89 Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice‐eng.com

90 Weiyih Tee weiyih.tee@stantec.com

91 William Dooley william.dooley@parsons.com

92 Scott Forbes wsforbes@garverusa.com

93 Wilson Wong wwong@ieaworld.com

94 Yeontae Jeong yeontae.jeong@wsp.com


